& MoneyMatters

NACWA’s 2011 Money Matters Summit & Fly-In

Smarter Investment to Advance Clean Water

Julia Anastasio

Senior Manager of Government Affairs
American Public Works Association
1275 K St., N.W.

Suite 750

Washington, DC 20005-4083

Phone: (202)218-6750

Fax: (202)218-6751

E-Mail: janastasio@apwa.net

Michael Apgar

Director of Governmental Affairs
Sanitation District No. 1

1045 Eaton Dr.

Ft. Wright, KY 41017-9681
Phone: (859)578-7457

Fax: (859)578-6897

E-Mail: mapgar@sd1.org

Barbara Biggs

Government Affairs Officer

Metro Wastewater Reclamation District
6450 York St.

Denver, CO 80229-7499

Phone: (303)286-3464

Fax: (303)286-3035

E-Mail: bbiggs@mwrd.dst.co.us

Robin N. Black

Director, Government Relations
Camp Dresser & McKee, Inc.
1611 N. Kent St.

Suite 300

Arlington, VA 22209-2111
Phone: (703)247-8730

E-Mail: blackrn@cdm.com

March 1 -2, 2011
Washington, DC

The Honorable Earl Blumenauer
U.S. House of Representatives

2267 Rayburn House Office Building
Washington, DC 50515-0001

Phone: (202)225-4811

Fax: (202)225-8941

Kelly Brocato

Director, Membership Development

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-1449

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: kbrocato@nacwa.org

Sheilah Brous

Government Relations Manager

Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission
14501 Sweitzer Ln.

Laurel, MD 20707-5902

Phone: (301)206-8228

Fax: (301)206-8229

E-Mail: smirmir@wsscwater.com

The Honorable Russ Carnahan

U.S. House of Representatives

1710 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515-0001

Phone: (202)225-2671

Fax: (202)225-7452

Alan Carter

Vice President

Malcolm Pirnie, Inc.

1900 Polaris Pkwy.

Suite 200

Columbus, OH 43240-4037
Phone: (614)430-2706

Fax: (614)888-6711

E-Mail: acarter@pirnie.com



Rudy S. Chow

Bureau Head

Department of Public Works

City of Baltimore

600 Abel Wolman Municipal Building
200 Holiday St.

Baltimore, MD 21202-3676

Phone: (410)396-3310

Fax: (410)539-6119

E-Mail: rudy.chow@baltimorecity.gov

Julius Ciaccia, Jr.

Executive Director

Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District
3900 Euclid Ave.

Cleveland, OH 44115-2506

Phone: (216)641-6000 (6898)

Fax: (216)881-7644

E-Mail: ciaccia@neorsd.org

Laura Cobb

Membership Coordinator

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-2672

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: Icobb@nacwa.org

Paula Dannenfeldt

Deputy Executive Director

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-4654

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: pdannenfeldt@nacwa.org

Robin Davis

Director, Marketing & Print Management
National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)533-1802

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: rdavis@nacwa.org

Joseph Day

Administrative Assistant

Allegheny County Sanitary Authority
3300 Preble Ave.

Pittsburgh, PA 15233-1025

Phone: (412)766-4810 (8235)

Fax: (412)734-8715

E-Mail: joseph.day@alcosan.org

Loren Denton

Acting Chief, Municiapl Enforcement Branch
Enforcement Division

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Ariel Rios Building

1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Mailcode: 2242A

Washington, DC 20460-0001

Phone: (202)564-1148

E-Mail: denton.loren@epa.gov

The Honorable Donna Edwards
U.S. House of Representatives

318 Cannon House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515-0001
Phone: (202)225-8699

Fax: (202)225-8714

Edgar G. Fernandez

Senior Assistant Governmental Affairs
Water and Sewer Department
Miami-Dade County

3071 S.W. 38th Ave.

Room 535

Miami, FL 33146-1520

Phone: (786)552-8983

Fax: (786)552-8730

E-Mail: egf@miamidade.gov

Cynthia Finley

Director, Regulatory Affairs

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)296-9836

Fax: (202)530-7191

E-Mail: cfinley@nacwa.org



Nathan Gardner-Andrews

General Counsel

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-3692

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: ngardner-andrews@nacwa.org

Dario Gomez

Legislative & Intergovernmental Relations
Office of Mayor Antonio Villaraigosa

City of Los Angeles

1301 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202)347-0915

E-Mail: dario.gomez@lacity.org

David S. Goodman

Managing Partner

Squire, Sanders & Dempsey, LLP
4900 Key Tower

127 Public Sq.

Cleveland, OH 44114-1306
Phone: (216)479-8649

Fax: (216)479-8787

Suzanne E. Goss

Government Relations Specialist
JEA (Electric, Water & Sewer)

21 W. Church St.

Tower 9

Jacksonville, FL 32202-3155
Phone: (904)665-8331

Fax: (904)665-7950

E-Mail: gossse@jea.com

Thea Graybill

Government Affairs Assistant

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-2672

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: tgraybill@nacwa.org

Brian M. Gresser

Water Pollution Control Administrator
City of Akron Public Utilities Bureau
146 S. High St.

Suite 900

Akron, OH 44308-1433

Phone: (330)928-1164 (430)

Fax: (330)928-2285

E-Mail: bgresser@akronohio.gov

Adel H. Hagekhalil

Assistant Director

City of Los Angeles Bureau of Sanitation
1149 S. Broadway

9th Floor

Los Angeles, CA 90015-2238

Phone: (213)485-2210

Fax: (213)485-2979

E-Mail: adel.hagekhalil@lacity.org

James A. Hanlon

Director, Office of Wastewater Management
Office of Water

U.S. Environmental Protection Agency

Ariel Rios Building

1200 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Washington, DC 20460-0001

Phone: (202)564-0748

Fax: (202)501-2338

E-Mail: hanlon.jim@epa.gov

Steven C. Hellman

Chief Financial Officer

City of Aurora Water Department
4747 Spring Grove Ave.
Cincinnati, OH 45232-1921
Phone: (303)739-7370

Fax: (303)739-6776

E-Mail: shellman@auroragov.org

Edward G. Henifin

General Manager

Hampton Roads Sanitation District
P.O.Box 5911

Virginia Beach, VA 23471-0911
Phone: (757)460-4242

Fax: (757)460-2372

E-Mail: thenifin@hrsd.com



James A. Hewitt

Acting Water and Sewer Systems Manager
City of Akron Public Utilities Bureau

1055 Home Ave.

Akron, OH 44310-3501

Phone: (330)375-2185

Fax: (330)375-2399

E-Mail: jhewitt@akronohio.gov

Jennifer Hindel

Executive Director

Thorn Creek Basin Sanitary District
700 W. End Ave.

Chicago Heights, IL 60411-2771
Phone: (708)754-0525

Fax: (708)754-3940

E-Mail: jhindel@thorncreekbasin.org

Lisa E. Hollander

Special Liaison for Legislative and
Regulatory Affairs

Northeast Ohio Regional Sewer District
3900 Euclid Ave.

Cleveland, OH 44115-2506

Phone: (216)881-6600 (6827)

Fax: (216)881-4407

E-Mail: hollanderl@neorsd.org

Caswell Holloway, IV

Environmental Protection Commissioner
New York City Department of
Environmental Protection

5917 Junction Blvd.

19th Floor

Flushing, NY 11373-5108

Phone: (718)595-6600

E-Mail: dcarrieri@dep.nyc.gov

Chris Hornback

Senior Director, Regulatory Affairs

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-9106

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: chornback@nacwa.org

Thitho Horowitz

Environmental Engineer
Philadelphia Water Department
1101 Market St.

4th Floor

Philadelphia, PA 19107-2993
Phone: (215)685-6044

Fax: (215)685-4915

E-Mail: maria.horowitz@phila.gov

Timothy Houghton

Executive Assistant

Department of Environmental Services
City & County of Honolulu

1000 Uluohia St.

Suite 308

Kapolei, HI 96707-2040

Phone: (808)768-3475

Fax: (808)768-3487

E-Mail: thoughton@honolulu.gov

Lawrence Jaworski

Vice President

Brown & Caldwell

4061 Powder Mill Rd.

Suite 100

Beltsville, MD 20705-3156
Phone: (301)479-1257

Fax: (301)921-2862

E-Mail: ljaworski@brwncald.com

Jerry N. Johnson

General Manager/Chief Executive Officer
Washington Suburban Sanitary Commission
14501 Sweitzer Ln.

Laurel, MD 20707-5902

Phone: (301)206-8777

Fax: (301)206-8779

E-Mail: gmceo@wsscwater.com

Tina S. Kenia

Marketing Coordinator

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson Pl., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-2672

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: tkenia@nacwa.org



Ken Kirk

Executive Director

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-4653

Fax: (202)833-3743

E-Mail: kkirk@nacwa.org

Adam Krantz

Managing Director

Government & Public Affairs

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-4651

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: akrantz@nacwa.org

John Krohn

Legislative Affairs Manager

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson P1., N.W.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)833-4655

Fax: (202)530-7191

E-Mail: jkrohn@nacwa.org

The Honorable Steven LaTourette

U.S. House of Representatives

1224 Longworth House Office Building
Washington, DC 20515-0001

Phone: (202)225-5731

Fax: (202)225-3307

Alberto Lazaro

Executive Director for Infrastructure
Puerto Rico Aqueduct and Sewer Authority
P.O. Box 7066

San Juan, PR 00916-7066

Phone: (787)999-1717 (240)

Fax: (787)999-1774

E-Mail: alberto.lazaro@acueductospr.com

Lance LeComb

Manager of Public Information & Spokesperson

Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District
2350 Market St.

Saint Louis, MO 63103-2555

Phone: (314)768-6237

Fax: (314)768-2753

E-Mail: llecomb@stlmsd.com

Matthew Mahoney

Associate Commissioner

New York City Department of
Environmental Protection

5917 Junction Blvd.

Flushing, NY 11373-5108
Phone: (718)595-6605

Fax: (718)595-3525

E-Mail: mmahoney@dep.nyc.gov

Jorge Marrero-Narvaez

Attorney - Legal Division

Puerto Rico Aqueduct and Sewer Authority
P.O. Box 7066

San Juan, PR 00916-7066

Phone: (787)620-2277 (2659)

Fax: (787)999-1774

E-Mail: jorge.marrero@acueductospr.com

George L. Martin

General Manager

Greenwood Metropolitan District

110 Metro Dr.

Greenwood, SC 29646-8030

Phone: (864)943-8000

Fax: (864)943-8006

E-Mail: gmartin@greenwoodmetro.com

Mike Matichich

Technology Lead, Financial Services
CH2M HILL

1812 N. Quinn St.

Apartment 229

Arlington, VA 22209-1339

Phone: (703)346-0050

Fax: (202)783-8410

E-Mail: michael.matichich@ch2m.com

Michael McGlinchy

Public Utilities Manager

City of Akron Public Utilities Bureau
146 S. High St.

Suite 900

Akron, OH 44308-1433

Phone: (330)375-2627

Fax: (330)375-2072

E-Mail: mcglimi@ci.akron.oh.us



Kumar Menon

Director of Utilities

City of Fort Wayne

1 E. Main St.

Suite 280

Fort Wayne, IN 46802-1804

Phone: (260)427-1381

Fax: (260)427-2540

E-Mail: kumar.menon@cityoffortwayne.org

John Metzler

Chief Engineer

Johnson County Wastewater
11811 S. Sunset Dr.

Suite 2500

Olathe, KS 66061-7061
Phone: (913)715-8542

Fax: (913)715-8501

E-Mail: metzler@jcw.org

Jeffery T. More

Principal

The Accord Group, Inc.

1730 Rhode Island Ave. N.W.

Suite 700

Washington, DC 20036-3115
Phone: (202)289-9800

Fax: (202)289-3588

E-Mail: jmore@theaccordgroup.com

Adrienne Nemura

Vice President

LimnoTech

501 Avis Dr.

Ann Arbor, MI 48108-9799
Phone: (734)332-1200

Fax: (734)332-1212

E-Mail: anemura@limno.com

Jan M. Oliver

Director of Regional Conveyance
Allegheny County Sanitary Authority
3300 Preble Ave.

Pittsburgh, PA 15233-1025

Phone: (412)734-8353

Fax: (412)734-8353

E-Mail: jan.oliver@alcosan.org

James A. Parrott

Executive Director

Metropolitan Sewer District of

Greater Cincinnati

1600 Gest St.

Cincinnati, OH 45204-2070

Phone: (513)244-5121

Fax: (513)785-5238

E-Mail: tony.parrott@cincinnati-oh.gov

Katherine J. Pedersen

Assistant Executive

Springfield Water & Sewer Commission
P.O. Box 995

Springfield, MA 01101-0995

Phone: (413)787-6256

Fax: (413)787-6061

E-Mail: kathy.pedersen@waterandsewer.org

Paul Pinault

Client Services Manager - Associate
Camp Dresser & McKee, Inc.

12501 World Plaza Ln.

Building 51

Fort Myers, FL. 33907-3991

Phone: (239)938-9625

Fax: (239)275-6755

E-Mail: pinaultp@cdm.com

Leslie Pollner

Chief Legislative Representative
Legislative & Intergovernmental Relations
Office of Mayor Antonio Villaraigosa

City of Los Angeles

1301 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202)347-0915

E-Mail: leslie.pollner@lacity.org

David A. Reece

Regional Operations Manager
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.
9721 Cogdill Rd.

Suite 201

Knoxville, TN 37932-4301
Phone: (865)966-1000

Fax: (865)966-1099

E-Mail: david.reece@jacobs.com



John E. Salo

Senior Vice President
Brown & Caldwell

1 Tech Dr.

Suite 310

Andover, MA 01810-2457
Phone: (617)590-2244

Fax: (978)794-0534

E-Mail: jsalo@brwncald.com

Jamie R. Samons

Public Affairs Manager
Narragansett Bay Commission
1 Service Rd.

Providence, RI 02905-5505
Phone: (401)461-8848 (377)
Fax: (401)461-6540

E-Mail: jsamons@narrabay.com

Joshua Schimmel

Operations Director - Wastewater
Springfield Water & Sewer Commission
P.O. Box 995

Springfield, MA 01101-0995

Phone: (413)787-6256 (139)

Fax: (413)787-6061

E-Mail: josh.schimmel@waterandsewer.org

John W. Schombert

Executive Director

3 Rivers Wet Weather Inc.
3901 Penn Ave.

Building #3

Pittsburgh, PA 15224-1318
Phone: (412)578-7962

Fax: (412)578-8065

E-Mail: jschombert@3rww.org

James F. Seeley

Chief Legislative Representative
Legislative & Intergovernmental Relations
Office of Mayor Antonio Villaraigosa
City of Los Angeles

1301 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.

Suite 400

Washington, DC 20004

Phone: (202)347-0915

Fax: (202)347-0919

E-Mail: jim.seeley@lacity.org

Kevin L. Shafer

Executive Director

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District
260 W. Seeboth St.

Milwaukee, WI 53204-1446

Phone: (414)225-2088

Fax: (414)277-8264

E-Mail: kshafer@mmsd.com

Patricia L. Sinicropi

Director, Legislative Affairs

National Association of Clean Water Agencies
1816 Jefferson PL., N.W/.

Washington, DC 20036-2505

Phone: (202)533-1823

Fax: (202)833-4657

E-Mail: psinicropi@nacwa.org

William Stannard

President

Raftelis Financial Consultants, Inc.
3013 Main St.

Kansas City, MO 64108-3323
Phone: (816)285-9022

Fax: (816)285-9021

E-Mail: wstannard@raftelis.com

Carter Strickland, Jr.

Deputy Commissioner for Sustainability
New York City Department of
Environmental Protection

59-17 Junction Blvd.

Flushing, NY 11373-5108

Phone: (718)595-4418

Fax: (718)595-4422

E-Mail: cstrickland@dep.nyc.gov

Jeff Theerman

Executive Director

Metropolitan St. Louis Sewer District
2350 Market St.

St. Louis, MO 63103-2555

Phone: (314)768-6245

Fax: (314)768-6355

E-Mail: jlthee@stlmsd.com



Lori Traweek

Manager of Operations

Gulf Coast Waste Disposal Authority
910 Bay Area Blvd.

Houston, TX 77058-2604

Phone: (281)488-4115

Fax: (281)488-3331

E-Mail: Itraweek@gcwda.com

Kimberly A. Turner

Director of Policy and Government Relations
DC Water

5000 Overlook Ave., S.W.

Washington, DC 20032-5208

Phone: (202)787-2658

Fax: (202)787-2333

E-Mail: kimberly.turner@dcwater.com

Mary West

Water/Wastewater Market Principal
Jacobs Engineering Group, Inc.

501 N. Broadway

Saint Louis, MO 63102-2131
Phone: (314)335-4511

Fax: (314)335-5141

E-Mail: mary.west@jacobs.com

Dexter C. White

Interim Commissioner

Department of Watershed Management
City of Atlanta

55 Trinity Ave., S.W.

Suite 5400

Atlanta, GA 30303-3544

Phone: (404)330-6081

Fax: (404)658-7194

E-Mail: dcwhite@atlantaga.gov



